
Lüfterhebel für Singer 7256 , 7258 , 7285Q / Experience 
400 / S800
Art. Nr.: 18556
Nähfußhebel 

5,95 €

Hersteller: Singer
Sofort lieferbar

Nähfußhebel

Der Lüfterhebel ist passend für die  Singer-Modelle:

7256

7285Q

7258

S800

Experience 400
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